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4x4 LED BAR

03

NR 
KATALOGOWY

BARWA 
[K]

JASNOŚĆ 
[lm]

OCHRONATYP
WYMIAR 

LxWxH [mm]

OP-LLB-18F

OP-LLB-18S

OP-LLB-45C

OP-LLB-45S

OP-LLB-54C

OP-LLB-108C

OP-LLB-108S

18

18

45

45

54

108

108

6000

6000

6000

6000

6000

6000

6000

1260

1260

3150

3150

3780

7560

7560

10-30

10-30

10-30

10-30

10-30

10-30

10-30

IP67

IP67

IP67

IP67

IP67

IP67

IP67

flood

spot

combo

spot

combo

combo

spot

192x53x45

192x53x45

435x53x45

435x53x45

516x53x45

1002x53x45

1002x53x45

5903684854943

5903684854202

5903684854257

5903684854264

5903684854271

5903684854332

5903684854349

EAN
MOC
[W]

NAPIĘCIE
[V]
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04

4x4 LED BAR

OP-LLB-D72C

OP-LLB-D180C

72

180

6000

6000

5040

8400

10-30

10-30

IP67

IP67

combo

combo

361x86x76.5

823x86x76.5

5903684854370

5903684854950

NR 
KATALOGOWY

BARWA 
[K]

JASNOŚĆ 
[lm]

OCHRONATYP
WYMIAR 

LxWxH [mm] EAN
MOC
[W]

NAPIĘCIE
[V]
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4x4 LED WORK

OP-LWL-12S-WH

OP-LWL-12S

OP-LWL-51FR

12

12

51

6000

6000

6000

840

840

4000

10-30

10-30

10-30

IP67

IP67

IP67

spot

spot

flood

78x80x110

78x80x110

-

5903684853571

5901885264066

5903684853588

4x4 LED TAIL

OP-LLR-B1 - --12 - - 120x85x58 5903684854967

05

NR 
KATALOGOWY

NR 
KATALOGOWY

BARWA 
[K]

BARWA 
[K]

JASNOŚĆ 
[lm]

JASNOŚĆ 
[lm]

OCHRONA

OCHRONA

TYP

TYP

WYMIAR 
LxWxH [mm]

WYMIAR 
LxWxH [mm]

EAN

EAN

MOC
[W]

MOC
[W]

NAPIĘCIE
[V]

NAPIĘCIE
[V]
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4x4 AKCESORIA

NR 
KATALOGOWY

WYMIAR

OP-LLB-U15

OP-LLB-U25

OP-LLB-U20

1.5”

2.5”

2”

5903684853564

5903684853557

5903684854394

EAN

06
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